Privacy Policy

Gleb Valin built all Wrong Instruments applications and plug-ins, further referred to as Apps.

This document is used to inform users regarding policies with the collection, use, and disclosure of Personal Information if anyone decided to use Apps.

Information Collection and Use Apps don't collect and don't transfer any personal data.

Wrong Instruments website (<u>https://wrong.band</u>) collects usage data using Counter (<u>https://counter.dev</u>), which is a privacy-friendly web-analytics service. You can read what data is aggregated here: https://counter.dev/pages/privacy.html

Wrong Instruments' Apps and website may contain links from Rebrandly (<u>https://rebrandly.com</u>), which is used to create and manage nice-looking user-friendly URLs. Rebrandly also provides analytics using collected user data, you can read what data is collected here: <u>https://rebrandly.com/privacy-policy</u>.

Log Data

In the case of an error in Apps some data and information on your devices called Log Data may be collected by the OS and its built-in error and crash-handling utilities. This Log Data may include information such as your device IP address, device name, operating system version, the configuration of Apps, the time and date of your use of Apps, and other statistics. You can set up collecting and sending this data in the privacy settings of your device and OS.

Links to Other Sites

Apps and Wrong Instruments websites may contain links to other websites. If you click on a third-party link, you will be directed to that website. Note that these external sites are not operated by Wrong Instruments. Therefore, you're strongly advised to review the Privacy Policy of these websites. Wrong Instruments have no control over and assume no responsibility for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party sites or services.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy may be updated from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this document periodically for any changes.

Contacts

If you have any questions or suggestions about this Privacy Policy, do not hesitate to contact us at team@wrong.band